PN 2400 — NS 240

% Al
O 0.10—1.29
4) Q' 7—1.96
(7) 8.35 —4.26
(10) 0.99 —0.7

(13)

8.87 —3.45

2)

)

8

(14)

A H
752—656 3
79—212 ()
584—0.68  ©
048—142 (12
211 =144 (5

fus
& b
N

7.68 — 3.95

0.92 —3.41

9.19 —0.31

2.62—0.8

8.04 —0.74



)

7 5
L=

IINEX S 2L — /N ERS 243 (B

O WO
O O

C~ ™

3

AN O
LO Lo

t~ O

2)

73

.96

0

.8 06

3

2/|
o <

O ™

)

O~ —

O~ AN

)

(4)

.0

VNS

4

2

'/

O//|
— OO

o O

(@

<t O
O O

O O

8

O O
QOGN

0 <

(7

.3 8

.09

8

4

~O OO

AN O

(12

O O

10

.8 2

.06

.29

8

(14)

C~ W
O <

oo M

(13)

.9

L6

0

42



